Golf Course Marketplace
To reserve space in this section, call Mary Anderson 813-898-7077
ADVERTISING INFO. L E G A L A D S F O R S A L E B U S I N E S S S ERV I C E S
1994 RATES
2X 6X 12X
Per col. inch: $75.00 $65.00 $50.00
Add-on per 1/4": $18.75 $16.25 $12.50
Logo incl. in ad: $40.00 $40.00 $40.00

Greensboro, NC 27427
CLASSIFIED ORDER FORM
HOW TO ORDER A CLASSIFIED AD
RATES: $75.00 per column inch (25-35 words, including a bold head-
line). Each additional 1/4 inch is $18.75. If ordering a logo, please
indicate and include an extra $40.00; for a blind box, please indicate and
include an extra $15.00. All line ads must be prepaid. All rates are per
insertion. For more information, call Mary Anderson at (813) 898-7077.
To place your classified ad, mail this form with enclosed payment to:
Golf Course News
227 Second Ave. N.
St. Petersburg, FL 33701
or fax to: (813) 825-0923
Your Name
Company Name
Address
City
Zip
State
Daytime Phone
• Payment enclosed, or
• Charge to my credit card
• Visa/MC
• Am Ex
Signature
_Exp. date
_Exp. date
Please attach separate sheet of
paper if extra space is needed.
• • Logo
Blind Box
Golf Course
Marketplace
To reserve space in this section, call Mary Anderson 813-898-7077
Furness Golf
Construction, mc.
TIM FURNESS, PRESIDENT
Turn-Key Golf Course Construction
Statewide • Nationwide • Worldwide
QUALITY IS OUR MAIN CONCERN
(616) 547-6133
1101 Bridge Street, Charlevoix, Michigan 49720
CIRCLE #150
Exceptional Software...
MHS Superintendents
Compliance /
Management
System
"The Choice of Today's
Grounds Managers
From Equipment Tracking and Employee Training...
To Compliance Reports and Chemical Records
Free Demonstration Diskettes
Call Toll Free (800) 472 8882
Environmental Compliance Systems, Incorporated
21 North Avenue Lake Forest IL 60045
CIRCLE #152
CIRCLE #154
Laminated Wood Pedestrian & Vehicular
BRIDGES & SHELTERS
Order Direct From The Leading Manufacturer in U.S.
• Complete Prefabricated Packages • Ready for Fast Erection
• Direct Distribution Throughout the U.S. • Custom Design <Sl Engineering
CALL
1-800-777-UNIT
Morrisville, NC 27560
Tel. 919/467-6151
FAX 919/469-2536
CIRCLE #156
P. O. Box 806
201 40m ST. NE
STEADFAST BRIDGES1
FORT PAYNE, AL